APN: 1220-04-111-039

AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

FRED V. SPINDLER	, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:
	, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy
of Certificate of Death, is the same person as CATHERINE R.	
named as one of the parties in that certain GRANT BARGAIN	
나는 어느에 가는 모든데 과장이 나를 내려가 되는 것이 되는 모든데 모든데 모든데 모든데 되었다.	
executed by MARY T. DeANGELIS	and CATHEDINE D. COINDLED all so light toposts with rights of
survivorship	R and CATHERINE R. SPINDLER all as joint tenants with rights of
as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No.520496	, on august 13, 2001 , i
Book <u>0801</u> , Page <u>3127</u>	, of Official Records of DOUGLAS
County, Nevada, covering the following described property sit	uated in the
, County of DOU	JGLAS, State of Nevada:
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL	네이들의 분들로 하고를 어울러가 되고 하는데 얼굴 없다 하고 있다.
요즘 존속도 녹이가 작 앞도 살을 가는 모양이고 하다는다.	
어른 아이들은 생활이 되고 보고 있다. 그렇게 어떤 것이	
	id decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property
described, did not then exceed the sum of \$	
Dated SEPT. 5, 200 2	
Dated	
CALIFORNIA	Full Spindler
STATE OF NEVADA CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	} s.s. FRED V. SPINDLÉR Surviving Joint Tenant
COUNTY OF LOS MINUTEL	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
Sept. 5, 2002	
by FRED V. SPINDLER.	MICHAEL L. MANNING Commission # 1286286
10111	Notary Public - California Los Angeles County
July & June	My Comm. Expires Dec 4, 2004
Notary Public	
	(This area for official notarial seal)
Title Order No.DAVE	Escrow or Loan No.
	ELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	SLOW THIS LIVE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Western Title Company, Inc.	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
Name STEWART TITLE	
Street 626868323	
City,State Zip	

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS

			CERTIFIC	AIE OF DE	AIII	1	
LOCAL FILÉ		Middle		ast	DATE OF DEATH (Month		TATE FILE NUMBER COUNTY OF DEATH
E DECEASED—NAME INT	First		SPINI		² July 3, 2		3a. Douglas
NENT 1. Cath	erine TON OF DEATH	R. THOSPITAL OR OTHE	R INSTITUTION—Name		eet and number) If Hos	p. or Inst. Indicate DOA, C	
_{3b.} Gardnerv	阿勒斯拉拉特特斯拉拉斯斯 阿斯姆斯	_{3c.} 1376	Queen Cour	:t	Rm. I 3e.	npatient (Specify)	4 Femal
ENT RACE—(e.g., White, Blace		 Later test is the content of the conte	igin? Specify ☐ yes 🔀 no to Rican, etc.	o If yes, AGE—Last Birthday (Y			TE OF BIRTH (Mo., Day, Yr.)
indian, etc.) <i>(Spe</i> 5. White	city) speci	ıy Mexican, Cuban, Puer	io nican, eic.	7a. 85	7b.	HOURS MINS 7c. 8.	October 25, 1
STATE OF BIRTH		ITIZEN OF WHAT COUN	N- Decedent's Educati	on. Specify highest	MARRIED, NEVER MAR WIDOWED, DIVORCED		NG SPOUSE (If wife, give malder
TION 9a. New York	9	b. U.S.A.	10.	14	(Specify) Marrie	d 12. F1	ed Spindler
BOOK SOCIAL SECURITY NUM	IBER L	SUAL OCCUPATION (G Forking Life, Even if Retire	ive Kind of Work Done D ed)	uring Most of 379	KIND OF BUSINESS O	OR INDUSTRY	
	2.50	4a.	Clerk	COATION	14b. Aerospa		INSIDE CITY LIMITS
RESIDENCE—STATE	COUNTY		CITY, TOWN, OR LO				(Specify Yes or No)
15a. Nevada FATHER—NAME	15b. D	ouglas Middle	15c Gardne	erville MOTHER- <i>MAIDE</i>		Queen Cour	t [156. Yes Last
NTS					Mary		Norton
16. Frank INFORMANT—NAME (T)		<i></i> Gu	arisco MAILING ADI	17. DRESS		o., City or Town, State, Zi	Chickers of the second of the
	indler -	Husband	1вь. 1.37	6 Queen C	Court, Gardn	erville. N	89410
BURIAL, CREMATION, R	and the second s	219 agr. 22 miles 12 132 132 20 2 1 2	RY OR CREMATORY-			ATION City or	
19a. Cremati	on /		FitzHenrys				ty, Nevada
TION FUNERAL DIBECTOR—S (Or Person Acting as Suc		FUNERA	L DIRECTOR NAME A	AND ADDRESS OF FA	FitzHen	rys Carson	Valley Funer
20a. Ane	NE		217 20c. F	Iome, 1380	Highway 39	5, Gardnery	ville, NV 894
21 To the best of due to the car	my knowledge, death use(s) stated.	occurred at the time, da	te and place and	-A-R	22a. On the basis of exami	nation and/or investigation lace and due to the cause	, in my opinion death occurred e(s) and manner stated.
යිට මගු (Signature an		unlk	Jen		(Signature and Title)		
DATE SIGNE	D (Mo., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF D	Vicesco Train	ed single	DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day,		F DEATH
SE 21b.	-9-00	21c. 1 (015	0.2	22b. PRONOUNCED DEAD <i>(Ma</i>	Day Vs.) PRONOL	NCED DEAD (Hour)
	TENDING PHYSICIAL	IIF OTHER THAN CER	IIFIER (Type of Fillity	&			
	ADDRESS OF CERTIF	IER (PHYSICIAN, ATTE	NDING PHYSICIAN, MED		22d. ON R CORONER). <i>(Type or Pri</i> l	122e. AT	LICENSE NUMBER
gradient in the Property of the State of the	시대 그리지 네 그리다 내 💥 💥				Reno, NV 89		23b. 6450
DECISTRAR					ISTRAR (Mo., Day, Yr.)		
ONS Y 24a. (Signature)	Anne	. L. O.	(10/11) 24b.	7-11)-2002 24	c. YES∐ NOX	[1] 그 교육 생물 기가 하시고 보다 [1] 이 교육 사람이 생물하고 보고 하
TO 25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE	(ENTER ONLY	ONE CAUSE PER LINE	FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)			• 1	nterval between onset and dea
Ë THE YING PART (a)		dolne	lety	MORE	chel		
	OR AS A CONSEQU	NCE OF:	S. 3/197		1) 1		nterval between onset and dea
(b)							
DUE TO,	OR AS A CONSEQU	ENCE OF:					nterval between onset and dea
E OF (c)				an in the underlying o	ause given in Part 1. AUT	DPSY (Specify W	AS CASE REFERRED TO
TH PART OTHER SIGN	IIFICANT CONDITION	S—Conditions contributir	ng to death but not resulti	ng in the underlying ca	TO - 그리면 함께 등록 [편시]	Yes or No) C	ORONER (Specify Yes or No)
ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., U	INDET DATE OF II	JURY (Mo., Day, Yr.) HC	OUR OF INJURY	DESCRIBE HOW IN	UBY OCCUBBED	No 27	. No
OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)							
28a. INJURY AT WORK	28b.	INJURY—At home, farn		28d. LOCATION.	STREET OR R.F.D. N	o. CITY OR T	OWN STATE
(Specify Yes or No)		building, etc. (S	pecify)	28g.			
28e.	28f.	esterno i prisidendo i ligal. Provincia del construcción		-09.			0010=0
		CTATE	REGISTRAR			No.	224053
			ILGIO I IIAI I		보다는 경기가 있다고 있다. 1945년 - 1941년		
Office of the							
Re elements					$\mathcal{J}_{\mathcal{I}}$	hear	11/11/11

This is to certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the certificate on file in this office.

Date Issued:

AUG 1 2 2002

0558135

State Registrar

PG 7504

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of DOUGLAS, described as follows:

A portion of the Northwest one-quarter (NW 1/4) of Section 4, Township 12 North, Range 20 East, Mount Diablo Baseline and Meridian, Douglas County, Nevada.

Commencing at the Northwest Corner of Lot 103 as set forth on that certain map of Kingslane Unit No. 1, that was filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on the 26th day of December, 1968, in Book 64, at Page 82, under Document No. 43243, thence South 18°45'27" West, 21.1597 feet, to the POINT OF BEGINNING, thence continuing South 18°45'27" West, 87.6449 feet, thence South 72°15'00" East, 48.4122 feet, thence North 17°50'08" East, 81.91 feet, thence North 00°18'00" West, 20.00 feet, thence South 89°42'00" West, 42.9090 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

"IN COMPLIANCE WITH NEVADA REVISED STATUTE 111.312, THE HEREIN ABOVE LEGAL DESCRIPTION WAS TAKEN FROM INSTRUMENT RECORDED August 13, 2001, BOOK 0801, PAGE 3127, AS FILE NO. 520496, RECORDED IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, STATE OF NEVADA." Assessor's Parcel No. 1220-04-111-039

> REQUESTED BY Stowart Title of Douglas County IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. HEYADA

2002 NOV 18 PM 4: 44

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

6 PAID.

CLTA PRELIMINAR REPPORT 2 PG 0 7 5 0 5

STEWART TITLE

Guaranty Company

0558135

(12/92)

SCHEDULE A